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Emﬁ Delight Through Connections
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PCB Connector — Plug, Wave soldering
PCB Connector — Plug
5.08
Green (default)
With threaded flange
Wave soldering
5.08*(P-1)+15.2
10.1
19
0.4x1.0
1.3~1.5
02P~20P

Single level

PA

VO

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com

0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



gogo
ooo ogoo
gboogo obod

gogdg-IeC

000ov)

0000 (A)

oooo (/2)v)
oooo Jn/2)v)
oooo (n/3)(v)
0ooooo (1V2)(KY)
0ooooo (n/2)(Kv)
0ooooo (N/3)(KV)
00 00 0000(N.m)

god oob-uL

000 O (UL/CUL Group B)(V)
000 O (UL/CUL Group B)(A)

godd&uy

000 OO0 (YES or NO)
00 0000
00 0O0oo

oo g

I aler 14D I )
SO P="14+157
2.Jo% J+10./

R
19.00

el

/|

(B
=
u'_}'
. . lr\ s
& nd | 1 34

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

> 500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
18
630
320
320

0.3

300
12

YES
120
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